
Autrey Mill Middle School Teacher Tutoring List 2017-2018 
Autrey Mill Middle School teachers are allowed to tutor students with whom they have no contact with during a school day, 

 i.e. they can not tutor a student in the grade level(s) they teach.  All tutoring for pay must take place off of the school grounds and outside of teacher contract hours. 

 

Name Grade/Subject can 

NOT tutor 

Contact Info Subjects 

Amin, Karishma 7th amink@fultonschools.org Middle school Math and Science, High school Science 

Blackburn, Dana Students in her French 

classes 

blackburn@fultonschools.org 8th Grade French 

Borton, Sue 8th bortons@fultonschools.org Math (grades 4-9), Language Arts, Social Studies, and 

Science grades 4-7 

Butler, Robin 7th butlerrob@fultonschools.org Middle school Language Arts and Social Studies, High 

school English 

Clarke, Paul 8th ClarkeTutor@yahoo.com Middle school science 

Clevenstine, Adam 8th clevenstine@gmail.com 

404-326-3464 

Middle school Language Arts, study skills, organization, and 

middle school Math 

Cooney, Jennifer Special Education cooneyj@fultonschools.org Math 

Flicker, Sharon Students in her ESOL 

classes 

flicker@fultonschools.org All Elementary subjects, Middle school Reading, Language 

Arts and ELL 

Furman, Lisi 7th furman@fultonschools.org Middle school French, Language Arts, Social Studies, 

Science, Reading, and Study Skills 

Larson, Jackie Students in her PE or 

Health classes 

larsonj@fultonschools.org  Math, Science, and Language Arts 

Owens, Dustin 6th owensd@fultonschools.org Social Studies and Math K-8 

Payne, Gayla 8th payneg@fultonschools.org Middle grades, Social Studies, Language Arts, Reading, 

Organization/Study Skills 

Potts, Michelle 8th pottsmg@fultonschools.org Middle grades Math, Algebra 1, Geometry  

Skalet, Betsy 6th skalet@fultonschools.org Study Skills, Reading, Language Arts, Elementary Math, 

Special Education 

Smith, Natalie 7th smithna@fultonschools.org Math, Language Arts, Reading, Study Skills, Organization 

Sudu, Sharon Students in her French 

classes 

patansha@yahoo.com 

770-310-2981 

K-12 French and K-12 Spanish 

Terry, Laura 6th terryl@fultonschools.org Middle grades Math 

Tidwell, Marjory 8th tidwellm@fultonschools.org K-12 Science, Special Education, Study Skills and 

Organization 

Villaume, Erin 7th villaume@fultonschools.org Reading, Math, and Science 

Wagoner, Barbara 6th wagoner@fultonschools.org Language Arts, Reading, and Georgia Studies 

    

mailto:amink@fultonschools.org
mailto:blackburn@fultonschools.org
mailto:bortons@fultonschools.org
mailto:butlerrob@fultonschools.org
mailto:ClarkeTutor@yahoo.com
mailto:clevenstine@gmail.com
mailto:cooneyj@fultonschools.org
mailto:flicker@fultonschools.org
mailto:furman@fultonschools.org
mailto:larsonj@fultonschools.org
mailto:owensd@fultonschools.org
mailto:payneg@fultonschools.org
mailto:pottsmg@fultonschools.org
mailto:skalet@fultonschools.org
mailto:smithna@fultonschools.org
mailto:patansha@yahoo.com
mailto:terryl@fultonschools.org
mailto:tidwellm@fultonschools.org
mailto:villaume@fultonschools.org
mailto:wagoner@fultonschools.org

